79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: December 20, 2024 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SEMPLICE FLOOR ®
Wattage / Input Max 30W
Power Supply 120VAC
Light Source AR111 G53 Bulb, Not Included
Dimming On / Off
Construction Pole: Steel
Cylinder: Aluminum
CCT Determined by Bulb
Delivered Lumens Determined by Bulb
Efficacy Determined by Bulb
Optics Determined by Bulb
Finishes Body: Dark Etched, Iron Painted
Reflector: Dark Etched, Light Etched,
Iron Painted
Details: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Head: Ø4.72” x 4.33”
Pole: 69.0” h
Base: 9.84” x 9.84”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Semplice Floor is an adjustable, plug in LED floor lamp with a steel structure
and Ø4.7” adjustable aluminum cylinder perfect for indoor environments. It is
available in a dark etched or iron painted finish with 3 reflector finishes and
details in natural or burnished brass. Bulb by others.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R30.016.AS.AS.ON.US. Bulb by others.
R30.016 . . . . US
Model No. Body Finish Reflector Finish Detail Finish
R30.016 AS - Dark Etched AS - Dark Etched ON - Natural Brass US
7 - Iron Painted AC - Light Etched ONB - Burnished Brass
7 - Iron Painted
•
•
68
.9
0"
•
•
74
.8
0"
•
9.84"
•
4.72"•       •
•
9.84"
•
4.
33
"
•
•
Dark Etched body finish only
compatible with Dark Etched
reflector finish